BR-ABCDE
BR-A

BR-B

BR-C

BR-D

BR-E
BR-AB*
BR-BC*
BR-ABC*
BR-ABCD*
BR-DE*

MR-101
MR-102
MR-103
MR-104
MR-105
MR-106
MR-107
MR-108
102/103*
104/105*
106/107*

MR-201
MR-202
MR-203
MR-204
MR-205
MR-206
MR-207
MR-208
MR-209
202/204*
206,/208*

Sq. Ft.

100,800
36,000
28,800
36,000
64,800
64,800

16,890
1,870
1,870
1,870
5,640
5,640
3,740
3,740
5,610

11,270

11,270

570
1,000
950
1,000
950
1,000
570
1,000
625
2,000
2,000

Function Room Capacity Chart

Dimensions

(L/W)

420" x 240"
150" x 240'
120" x 240!
150' x 240!
270" x 240'
270" x 240"

98'x 172.5'
32.6' x 57.6'
32.6' x 57.6'
32.6' x 57.6'
98' x 57.6'
98' x 57.6'
65' x 57'
65'x 57.5'
98' x 57.5'
98'x 115!
98'x 115!

41' x 30.5'
25.6' x 25'
25.6' x 25'
25.6' x 25'
25.6' x 25!
37'x 26'

37' x 26!

31'x 28.6'
25.5' x 50'
25.6' x 50'
37'x 52'

22' x 26'
25' x 40'
36.6' x 26!
25' x 40'
36.6' x 26!
25' x 40'
22' x 26!
25" x 40"
24' x 26'
25'x 80'
50' x 40'

Ceiling

Height

Theater

Classroom Banquet

EXHIBIT HALLS

12
12
12!
12
12
12
12!
12
12
12!
12

BALLROOMS

185
185

30 40
66 60
54 60
66 60
54 60
66 60
30 40
66 60
33 30
150 120
150 120

Reception

132
132

Exhibit
Booths
(10'x10))

* Represents combination spaces
Note: The addition of staging, dance floors, theme decor, etc. will reduce above-quoted seating

capacities/booth spaces.

All sets include: one 8-t. head table and one standing lectern.



